
2021-2022 Riverside Academy Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

DAY           DATE  OPPONENT  SITE    9th JV V_ 
Wed  11/17/21  East Ascension  East Ascension 5:30 6:15 

Tues.  11/23/21  John Ehret  John Ehret  6:00  7:15 

Wed.-Sat 12/1 -12/4 SB Wright Tourn. New Orleans   V 

Mon  12/6/21  Livingston Collegiate Livingston Collegiate 5:30 6:45 

Thurs.-Sat 12/9 – 12/11 Chalmette Tourn. Chalmette High   V 

Tues.  12/14/21  EA/St. Charles  Home  5:00 

Thurs.-Sat. 12/15 – 12/17 Madison Prep Invitational Baton Rouge, LA  V   

Wed.-Sat. 12/27 – 12/30 Sunkist Invitational St. Thomas More High  V 

Wed.-Sat. 1/5 – 1/8  All State Sugar Bowl  Westwego, LA   V 

National Prep Classic Alario Center 

 

Wed.  1/12/22  Dunham   Dunham High  6:00 7:15   

Fri.  1/14/22  Crescent City  Home   6:00 7:15 

Tues.   1/18/22  French Settlement Home   5:00 6:00 7:15   

Sat  1/22/22  Riverdale  Home   3:00 4:15 

Tue  1/25/22  Tara   Home   6:00 7:15   

Tues.  2/1/22  White Castle  Home   6:00 7:15  

Fri.  2/4/22  West St. John  West. St. John High 6:00 7:15 

Tues.  2/8/22  St. Martin’s   St. Martin’s High 5:00 6:15 

Tues.  2/15/22  Country Day  Home   6:00 7:15 

Fri.  2/18/22  St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas 6:00 7:15  

Tues.  2/23/22  Regional Playoff      TBD 

Fri.  2/26/22  Quarterfinals      TBD   

TBA  TBA  Top 28 - Semifinals Lake Charles   TBD 

TBA  TBA  Top 28 - Finals  Lake Charles   TBD 

 
District  Tournament  Showcase   
 

Head Coach: Donovan Maryland   Mascot:  Runnin’ Rebels 
Assistant Coach: Andre Washington  Colors:  Red, White & Navy   

Assistant Coach: Glenn Melville  
Principal: Holly Haase 

Athletic Director: Marty Luquet   


